

---

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 42562474

---

Data publicarii	23.04.19	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 504,49 RON - 504,49 RON

---

Descriere: TARUS IMPAMANTARE OTEL GALVANIZ 1.5 ML 3896 Buc 3 25.2 75.6 14.364 DOZA PT 311x225x130 IP65 MU-DO225x311 4533 Buc 1 22.5 22.5 4.275 BANDA IZOLER PVC 20M 9-1110 9999 Buc 10 1.63 16.3 3.097 MORSETA 6 MMP 812.376 1492 Buc 1 4.27 4.27 0.8113 CLEMA TERM 10 MMP GRI AVK10 2247 Buc 6 2.05 12.3 2.337 MORSETA\_16 MMP 812.379 1494 Buc 11 18.7 205.7 39.083 TUB DE CAPAT 2.5 ALBS 01-440 2381 Buc 100 0.04 4 0.76 CABLU MYYUP 2x1 15178 ML 100 0.79 79 15.01 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON 8615 Buc 4 5.04 20.16 3.8304 CUPLA CU CP CAUCIUC SI CAPAC KAISER GERMANY 16A 552 16773 Buc 2 10.73 21.46 4.0774 ELEM INLOC MPR GR 00 63A NH00 4181212 2012 Buc 3 7.2 21.6 4.104 ELEM INLOC MPR GR 00 80A NH00 4181213 5687 Buc 3 7.2 21.6 4.104

---